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John Lewis Stock Number 78022701 

Name 
Sugar Coated Jelly Carrots 
(Fruit Flavoured Gummy Sweets) 

Ingredients 

Sugar, glucose syrup, water, humectant: sorbitol; gelling 
agent: pectin; acidulant: citric acid; fruit juice 
concentrate: apple (I%); natural flavours: apple, orange; 
colours: spirulina concentrate, curcumin, paprika extract. 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements 
This product was Manufactured in a facility where milk, 
eggs. Tree nuts, peanuts wheat and soya are used in the 
production of other products. 

Net Quantity 150g 

Country of Origin 
Packed in the United Kingdom 
Produce of Turkey 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place 

Manufacturer’s name and address 
Vintage Marque, Fells House, Station Road, 
Kings Langley, WD4 8LH 
 

Instructions for use  

Nutrition Typical Values Per 100g 
 

Energy  
Fat  
Of which saturates 
Carbohydrate 
Of which sugars 
Protein 
Salt 

1397kJ / 330kcal  
0g 
0g 
82g 
56g, 
4.7g,  
0.23g 

Alcoholic Strength n/a 

Suitable for vegetarians Yes 

Suitable for vegans Yes 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No  

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No 



Free from alcohol YES 

Free from artificial flavours Yes 

Free from artificial colours Yes 

 


